Summary of Number and Type of Security Breaches

RAF Shawbury

2015

Incident Type

Personnel Security

Annex A to:
FOI2015/11501

RAF Cosford

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2014 2015

Incident Type

Breach/Contravention of Security Policy

Disclosure

Loss

Other Incident

Theft

MOD Donnington

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Incident Type

Breach/Contravention of Security Policy

Loss

Theft

Unauthorised Access




Summary of Number and Type of Security Breaches

Copthorne Barracks 2011 2014 2015

Incident Type

Breach/Contravention of Security Policy 1

Loss 1 1

Nescliffe Training Camp 2011

Incident Type

Loss 1

Clive Barracks 2009 2012 2013 2014 2015
Incident Type

Loss 1

Personnel Security 1 1

Unauthorised Access 1

Annex A to:
FOI2015/11501



