Summary of Number and Type of Security Breaches

RAF Shawbury	2015
Incident Type	
Personnel Security	1

RAF Cosford	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2014	2015
Incident Type								
Breach/Contravention of Security Policy			1	1				1
Disclosure		1	1		2			1
Loss				1	1		1	
Other Incident						1		1
Theft	1				1		1	

MOD Donnington	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013
Incident Type						
Breach/Contravention of Security Policy		2				
Loss	1		1		1	
Theft	1					
Unauthorised Access		1	1	1		1

Summary of Number and Type of Security Breaches

Copthorne Barracks	2011	2014	2015
Incident Type			
Breach/Contravention of Security Policy			1
Loss	1	1	

Nescliffe Training Camp	2011
Incident Type	
Loss	1

Clive Barracks	2009	2012	2013	2014	2015
Incident Type					
Loss	1			1	
Personnel Security		1	1	2	
Unauthorised Access					1